
  

        Tuition & Fee Schedule, 2024-2025 School Year 

PreK-8th Grade 

 

 

• New Student Application and Assessment Fee: $225 

• Enrollment/Re-enrollment Fee: $335 per new family (K-8) and current families before 3/16/2024 

          $475 per current family after 3/16/2024 

Note: All tuition and fees are non-refundable; billing for the school year runs from June 2024 to May 2025 

 Annual 

Catholic* 

Tuition 
 

Annual 

Community 

Tuition  
 

Capital 

Improvement 

Fee  
(per family) 

 

Technology 

Fee  

(per K-8th 
grade 

student) 

Safety 

and 

Security 
Fee 

(per 
family) 

 

**Total 

Annual 

Tuition and 
Fees at the 

Catholic rate 

**Total 

Annual 

Tuition and 
Fees at the 

Community 
rate 

 
One 

Child 
 

 

 
$8,208 

 
 

 
$11,940 

 
 

 
$400 

 
 

 
$200 

 
 

 
$150 

 
 

 
$8,958 

 
($746.50/mo. 

for 12 mos.) 

 
$12,690 

 
($1,057.50/mo. 

for 12 mos.) 

 
Two 

Children 

 

 
$14,412 

 

 
$23,364 

 

 

 
$400 

 

 

 
$400 

 

 

 
$150 

 
$15,362 

 

($1,280.17/mo. 
for 12 mos.) 

 
$24,314 

 

($2,026.17/mo. 
for 12 mos.) 

 
Three 

Children 

 
$20,100 

 

 

 
$34,560 

 

 

 
$400 

 

 

 
$600 

 

 

 
$150 

 

 

 
$21,250 

 

($1,770.83/mo. 
for 12 mos.) 

 
$35,710 

 

($2,975.83/mo. 
for 12 mos.) 

 

Four 
Children 

 

 

$24,672 
 

 

 

$45,888 
 

 

 

$400 
 

 

 

$800 
 

 

 

$150 
 

 

 

$26,022 
 

($2,168.50/mo. 
for 12 mos.) 

 

$47,238 
 

($3,936.50/mo. 
for 12 mos.) 

 

***Full-
Day 

Pre-K 

 

$7,884 
 

 

$11,508 
 

 

 

Not billed to 
families with 

only pre-K 
students 

 

N/A 
 

 

$150 
 

 

 

$8,034 
 

($669.50/mo. 
for 12 mos.) 

 

$11,658 
 

($971.50/mo. 
for 12 mos.) 

 

Half-
Day 

Pre-K 

 

$4,728 
 

 

 

$6,900 
 

 

 

Not billed to 
families with 

only pre-K 
students 

 

N/A 
 

 

$150 
 

 

 

$4,878 
 

($406.50/mo. 
for 12 mos.) 

 

$7,050 
 

($587.50/mo. 
for 12 mos.) 

 

*In order to qualify for the Catholic rate of tuition, your pastor must sign a Parish Participation form annually. 

Otherwise, you will be billed the community rate of tuition. 

**Payment options are monthly (drafted on the 5th of the month) or a one-time annual payment. 

***Families with child/ren enrolled in grades K-8 will receive a 15% discount on tuition for a child enrolled in full-day 

Pre-K. 


