

## Tuition & Fee Schedule, 2024-2025 School Year PreK-8<sup>th</sup> Grade

- New Student Application and Assessment Fee: \$225
- Enrollment/Re-enrollment Fee: \$335 per new family (K-8) and current families before 3/16/2024

\$475 per current family after 3/16/2024

## Note: All tuition and fees are non-refundable; billing for the school year runs from June 2024 to May 2025

	Annual Catholic* Tuition	Annual Community Tuition	Capital Improvement Fee (per family)	Technology Fee (per K-8 <sup>th</sup> grade student)	Safety and Security Fee (per family)	**Total Annual Tuition and Fees at the Catholic rate	**Total Annual Tuition and Fees at the Community rate
One Child	\$8,208	\$11,940	\$400	\$200	\$150	\$8,958 (\$746.50/mo. for 12 mos.)	\$12,690 (\$1,057.50/mo. for 12 mos.)
Two Children	\$14,412	\$23,364	\$400	\$400	\$150	\$15,362 (\$1,280.17/mo. for 12 mos.)	\$24,314 (\$2,026.17/mo. for 12 mos.)
Three Children	\$20,100	\$34,560	\$400	\$600	\$150	\$21,250 (\$1,770.83/mo. for 12 mos.)	\$35,710 (\$2,975.83/mo. for 12 mos.)
Four Children	\$24,672	\$45,888	\$400	\$800	\$150	\$26,022 (\$2,168.50/mo. for 12 mos.)	\$47,238 (\$3,936.50/mo. for 12 mos.)
***Full- Day Pre-K	\$7,884	\$11,508	Not billed to families with only pre-K students	N/A	\$150	\$8,034 (\$669.50/mo. for 12 mos.)	\$11,658 (\$971.50/mo. for 12 mos.)
Half- Day Pre-K	\$4,728	\$6,900	Not billed to families with only pre-K students	N/A	\$150	\$4,878 (\$406.50/mo. for 12 mos.)	\$7,050 (\$587.50/mo. for 12 mos.)

<sup>\*</sup>In order to qualify for the Catholic rate of tuition, your pastor must sign a Parish Participation form annually. Otherwise, you will be billed the community rate of tuition.

<sup>\*\*</sup>Payment options are monthly (drafted on the 5th of the month) or a one-time annual payment.

<sup>\*\*\*</sup>Families with child/ren enrolled in grades K-8 will receive a 15% discount on tuition for a child enrolled in full-day Pre-K.